
Target Shooting New Zealand Inc

TSNZ Challenge 2024

Secondary Schools Postal Shooting Competition

Overall Top Girl

Madi Tourle Ashburton College 199.12

Overall Top Boy 

Flyn Russell James Hargest College 200.13

Top 3 Girls     (71  entered)

Madi Tourle Ashburton College 199.12

Phoebe McKenzie Ashburton College 198.10

Annabel Goodrich Cambridge High School 196.11

Top 3 Boys     (71  entered)

Flyn Russell James Hargest College 200.13

Nate Woods Ashburton College Mixed 197.11

Zach Wood Cambridge High School 197.10

Top 3 Rest Shooters     (58 entered)

Iris Glasgow Nelson College for Girls 192.06

Ryder Murray Nelson College 190.07

Cody Knowles Inglewood High School 189.05

Girls Grade    (11 teams entered)

Madi Tourle Ashburton College 199.12

Phoebe McKenzie 198.10

Eliza McKenzie 196.11 593.33

Boys Grade    (11 teams entered)

Willem Rowe Marlborough Boys College 193.08

Reuben Henry 192.06

Dylan Mathieson 192.05 577.19

Mixed Grade    (22 teams entered)

Zach Wood Cambridge High School 197.10

Annabel Goodrich 196.11

Chelsea Bau 193.09 586.30

Rest Grade    (24 teams entered)

Iris Glasgow Nelson College for Girls 192.06

Imi Lines-Thomas 184.03

Jess Bradley 179.02 555.11

TOP INDIVIDUALS

TOP TEAMS

TOP SCHOOL

Ashburton College 

All results are on the INDOOR/SCHOOLS page 

of the TSNZ Website - www.tsnz.nz



Year School
Score

1

Score

2

Individual

Score

Team 

Score

1 Madison Tourle F 2024 Ashburton College Girls 1 99.07 100.05 199.12

Phoebe McKenzie F 2024 Ashburton College Girls 1 99.06 99.04 198.10

Eliza McKenzie F 2024 Ashburton College Girls 1 98.06 98.05 196.11 593.33

2 Gemma Bishell-Fox F 2024 Marlborough Girls College 1 98.03 94.02 192.05

Amelia Rowe F 2024 Marlborough Girls College 1 93.02 96.03 189.05

Gemma Rae F 2024 Marlborough Girls College 1 92.00 94.02 186.02 567.12

3 Zoe Bland F 2024 Ashburton College Girls 2 93.02 94.03 187.05

Chloe Lovett F 2024 Ashburton College Girls 2 95.01 98.02 193.03

Taylah Geddes F 2024 Ashburton College Girls 2 91.04 84.00 175.04 555.12

4 Georgyna Orchard F 2024 Rangiora High School Girls 93.02 95.03 188.05

Kimberlea Orchard F 2024 Rangiora High School Girls 88.01 94.02 182.03

Monique McKenzie-Browne F 2024 Rangiora High School Girls 91.00 92.03 183.03 553.11

5 Rebecca Smith F 2024 Cambridge High School 89.00 95.02 184.02

Isla Read F 2024 Cambridge High School 88.02 91.00 179.02

Mei Chin F 2024 Cambridge High School 88.00 89.00 177.00 540.04

6 Parnika Rao F 2024 Palmerston North Girls High School 2 87.00 89.02 176.02

Paige Laing F 2024 Palmerston North Girls High School 2 84.01 91.03 175.04

Tainaa Hilal F 2024 Palmerston North Girls High School 2 93.02 95.02 188.04 539.10

7 Maddi Coenders F 2024 Palmerston North Girls High School 1 85.01 87.03 172.04

Eve Hill F 2024 Palmerston North Girls High School 1 91.00 86.02 177.02

Emma Pryce F 2024 Palmerston North Girls High School 1 93.04 94.03 187.07 536.13

8 Emily Irvine F 2024 Southland Girls High School 86.01 93.02 179.03

Amelie Forrester F 2024 Southland Girls High School 90.01 91.02 181.03

Tegan Kennedy F 2024 Southland Girls High School 86.01 85.01 171.02 531.08

9 Bess Hine F 2024 Marlborough Girls College 2 88.00 94.01 182.01

Aria Millen F 2024 Marlborough Girls College 2 87.00 92.02 179.02

Courtney Farley F 2024 Marlborough Girls College 2 92.02 78.00 170.02 531.05

10 Yaxin Zhang F 2024 Cashmere High School 83.00 85.00 168.00

Nina Shoji F 2024 Cashmere High School 84.01 91.01 175.02

Catelin Walker F 2024 Cashmere High School 92.01 91.02 183.03 526.05

11 Tula MacLean F 2024 Sacred Heart Girls College 87.02 88.01 175.03

Heidi Fenton F 2024 Sacred Heart Girls College 78.00 86.00 164.00

Pieta Smith F 2024 Sacred Heart Girls College 94.02 88.00 182.02 521.05

TSNZ Challenge Results 2024

  Girls Grade 



Year School
Score

1

Score

2

Individual

Score

Team 

Score

1 Reuben Henry M 2024 Marlborough Boys College Boys 1 97.03 95.03 192.06

Willem Rowe M 2024 Marlborough Boys College Boys 1 95.02 98.06 193.08

Dylan Mathieson M 2024 Marlborough Boys College Boys 1 97.03 95.02 192.05 577.19

2 Alex Sharpe M 2024 Palmerston North Boys High School 97.03 98.05 195.08

Flynn Venter M 2024 Palmerston North Boys High School 90.02 96.03 186.05

Ruadhan Buckland M 2024 Palmerston North Boys High School 97.02 95.02 192.04 573.17

3 Devon Jones M 2024 Te Puke High School 94.01 96.02 190.03

Zach Wylie M 2024 Te Puke High School 97.05 97.04 194.09

Callum Bryans M 2024 Te Puke High School 94.03 93.00 187.03 571.15

4 Flyn Russell M 2024 James Hargest College 1 100.05 100.08 200.13

Liam Graham M 2024 James Hargest College 1 88.01 95.05 183.06

Blake Cooper M 2024 James Hargest College 1 95.03 89.03 184.06 567.25

5 Kevin Barnard M 2024 Marlborough Boys College Boys 2 98.05 96.04 194.09

Riley Morriss M 2024 Marlborough Boys College Boys 2 94.02 90.03 184.05

Zac McIntyre M 2024 Marlborough Boys College Boys 2 96.04 93.02 189.06 567.20

6 Jackson Boon M 2024 Marlborough Boys College Boys 3 93.02 96.03 189.05

Jed Mead M 2024 Marlborough Boys College Boys 3 92.04 90.00 182.04

Sam Hole M 2024 Marlborough Boys College Boys 3 91.00 91.00 182.00 553.09

7 Johnathon King M 2024 Otago Boys High 95.03 93.03 188.06

Xavier Preedy M 2024 Otago Boys High 90.01 91.01 181.02

Odin Callander M 2024 Otago Boys High 86.01 91.00 177.01 546.09

8 Ethan Bullock M 2024 Whanganui High School Boys 93.00 93.02 186.02

Kane Palmer M 2024 Whanganui High School Boys 87.02 81.00 168.02

Alexander Moore M 2024 Whanganui High School Boys 94.03 90.01 184.04 538.08

9 Lachlan Storey M 2024 Ashburton College Boys 1 92.03 90.01 182.04

Alex Forbes M 2024 Ashburton College Boys 1 87.00 83.00 170.00

Jake Douglas M 2024 Ashburton College Boys 1 77.01 89.01 166.02 518.06

10 Noah Cassineri M 2024 Ashburton College Boys 2 77.00 81.00 158.00

Ollie Burnip M 2024 Ashburton College Boys 2 92.02 90.01 182.03

Alec Taylor M 2024 Ashburton College Boys 2 86.00 88.02 174.02 514.05

11 Dexter Mead M 2024 James Hargest College 2 63.01 80.00 143.01

William Peddie M 2024 James Hargest College 2 68.00 80.00 148.00

Zander Kleinhans M 2024 James Hargest College 2 89.01 88.00 177.01 468.02

TSNZ Challenge Results 2024

  Boys Grade 



Year School
Score

1

Score

2

Individual

Score

Team 

Score

1 Zach Wood M 2024 Cambridge High School Mixed 1 97.03 100.07 197.10

Annabel Goodrich F 2024 Cambridge High School Mixed 1 98.04 98.07 196.11

Chelsea Bau F 2024 Cambridge High School Mixed 1 98.07 95.02 193.09 586.30

2 Nate Woods M 2024 Ashburton College Mixed 1 98.06 99.05 197.11

Katelyn Wilson F 2024 Ashburton College Mixed 1 98.03 98.03 196.06

Bree Greer F 2024 Ashburton College Mixed 1 95.02 96.02 191.04 584.21

3 Elliot Percy M 2024 Waimea College Mixed 1 95.04 95.03 190.07

Liana Peychers F 2024 Waimea College Mixed 1 95.03 94.01 189.04

Alex Todd M 2024 Waimea College Mixed 1 99.05 96.04 195.09 574.20

4 Bryn Blacklaws M 2024 Dannevirke High School 1 99.06 96.02 195.08

Toby Gyde M 2024 Dannevirke High School 1 97.02 98.03 195.05

Georgia Blacklaws F 2024 Dannevirke High School 1 90.01 93.02 183.03 573.16

5 Isaac Junc M 2024 Heretaunga College Mixed 97.03 98.04 195.07

Alexandra Christie F 2024 Heretaunga College Mixed 97.05 97.03 194.08

Molly Keighley F 2024 Heretaunga College Mixed 90.00 93.02 183.02 572.17

6 Ella Brereton F 2024 Waimea College Mixed 2 93.02 95.02 188.04

Kent Furness M 2024 Waimea College Mixed 2 91.03 96.03 187.06

Zoey Oberholzer F 2024 Waimea College Mixed 2 96.04 94.01 190.05 565.15

7 Luke Rhodes M 2024 Asburton College Mixed 3 92.02 96.03 188.05

Taylor Doyle F 2024 Asburton College Mixed 3 96.03 95.03 191.06

Sophia Clifford F 2024 Asburton College Mixed 3 94.01 90.03 184.04 563.15

8 Charlotte Elliott F 2024 St Kevins College Mixed 1 86.01 95.06 181.07

Harriet Carter-Trotman F 2024 St Kevins College Mixed 1 96.03 97.05 193.08

Oscar Collins M 2024 St Kevins College Mixed 1 93.02 93.00 186.02 560.17

9 Elena Wood F 2024 Cambridge High School Mixed 2 96.01 94.01 190.02

Isla Garland F 2024 Cambridge High School Mixed 2 93.04 95.02 188.06

Rylan van der Loo M 2024 Cambridge High School Mixed 2 90.01 91.02 181.03 559.11

10 Sabrina Cassineri F 2024 Ashburton College Mixed 2 93.01 89.01 182.02

Milla Doyle F 2024 Ashburton College Mixed 2 91.01 91.05 182.06

Hal Twiname M 2024 Ashburton College Mixed 2 92.02 95.03 187.05 551.13

11 Eden Graham F 2024 Dannevirke High School 3 93.02 91.02 184.04

Harry Spicer-Kendrick M 2024 Dannevirke High School 3 98.05 92.02 190.07

Isabella Douglas F 2024 Dannevirke High School 3 89.00 88.00 177.00 551.11

12 Charlotte Wood F 2024 Inglewood High School Mixed 1 92.00 92.02 184.02

Amy Honeyfield F 2024 Inglewood High School Mixed 1 92.01 96.04 188.05

Blake White M 2024 Inglewood High School Mixed 1 90.03 87.00 177.03 549.10

13 Angus Summerhays M 2024 Whanganui High School Mixed 1 88.00 93.02 181.02

Aria Hill F 2024 Whanganui High School Mixed 1 92.01 89.02 181.03

Leilah Tahuaroa F 2024 Whanganui High School Mixed 1 95.03 92.02 187.05 549.10

14 Emily Cross F 2024 St Peters College 95.03 94.01 189.04

Alyssa Bean F 2024 St Peters College 91.01 95.03 186.04

Stu Lugton M 2024 St Peters College 91.02 82.01 173.03 548.11

15 Ryley Stevenson M 2024 St Kevins College Mixed 2 86.01 88.00 174.01

James Gower M 2024 St Kevins College Mixed 2 88.00 93.02 181.02

Aria Whiteman F 2024 St Kevins College Mixed 2 93.02 94.03 187.05 542.08

16 Dylan Hansen M 2024 Dannevirke High School 2 90.00 95.02 185.02

Charlotte Flemming F 2024 Dannevirke High School 2 90.03 85.01 175.04

Deneal Fourie F 2024 Dannevirke High School 2 93.02 89.00 182.02 542.08

17 Meyah Greenhough F 2024 Motueka High School Mixed 95.05 99.07 194.12

Zahli Greenhough F 2024 Motueka High School Mixed 95.00 88.03 183.03

Lynk Hermans M 2024 Motueka High School Mixed 83.00 73.01 156.01 533.16

18 Wyatt Hall M 2024 Waimea College Mixed 3 90.01 93.02 183.03

Michael Wadsworth M 2024 Waimea College Mixed 3 82.00 91.01 173.01

Nikita Wadsworth F 2024 Waimea College Mixed 3 88.01 89.01 177.02 533.06
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 Mixed Grade 



19 Paige Conley F 2024 Whanganui High School Mixed 2 82.00 87.01 169.01

Marshall Munro M 2024 Whanganui High School Mixed 2 95.01 89.00 184.01

Connar Baldwin-Holly M 2024 Whanganui High School Mixed 2 92.01 83.00 175.01 528.03

20 Christiaan Dubios M 2024 Rangiora High School Mixed 1 87.02 81.00 168.02

Rowan Close F 2024 Rangiora High School Mixed 1 90.02 90.02 180.04

Cooper Kelly M 2024 Rangiora High School Mixed 1 82.01 91.00 173.01 521.07

21 Daniel Gray M 2024 Mountainview High School 1 92.02 92.02 184.04

Erin Rawson F 2024 Mountainview High School 1 80.00 74.00 154.00

Maddison Holwell F 2024 Mountainview High School 1 86.00 90.01 176.01 514.05

22 Nathan Goodrich M 2024 Cambridge High School Mixed 3 89.02 85.00 174.02

Eryn Bayley F 2024 Cambridge High School Mixed 3 79.01 68.00 147.01

Noah Bisson M 2024 Cambridge High School Mixed 3 83.03 89.00 172.03 493.06



Year School
Score

1

Score

2

Individual

Score

Team 

Score

1 Iris Glasgow R 2024 Nelson College for Girls 97.05 95.01 192.06

Imi Lines-Thomas F 2024 Nelson College for Girls 90.01 94.02 184.03

Jess Bradley R 2024 Nelson College for Girls 89.02 90.00 179.02 555.11

2 Tyde Maihi M 2024 Waimea College 1 91.01 92.02 183.03

Alyssa Oosthuizen R 2024 Waimea College 1 94.03 93.03 187.06

Fletcher Cockerlle R 2024 Waimea College 1 89.00 94.02 183.02 553.11

3 Briar Croot R 2024 Sacred Heart Girls College 2 95.01 92.03 187.04

Addison Coombe R 2024 Sacred Heart Girls College 2 94.02 86.00 180.02

Cassidy Hancock R 2024 Sacred Heart Girls College 2 89.00 89.01 178.01 545.07

4 Laucian Prime R 2024 Whanganui High School 1 89.01 91.01 180.02

Patrick McCartie R 2024 Whanganui High School 1 94.02 89.02 183.04

Caileigh o'Leary R 2024 Whanganui High School 1 95.04 86.00 181.04 544.10

5 Harry Laws R 2024 Nelson College 2 76.01 84.00 160.01

Ryder Murray R 2024 Nelson College 2 96.04 94.03 190.07

Eddie Glasgow R 2024 Nelson College 2 94.03 94.00 188.03 538.11

6 Natsumi Murata R 2024 Mountainview High School  1 84.00 90.01 174.01

Odin Tonks R 2024 Mountainview High School  1 93.04 95.03 188.07

Jak Walsh R 2024 Mountainview High School  1 90.00 81.00 171.00 533.08

7 Lintang Krohn F 2024 Awatapu College 1 91.03 91.01 182.04

Billy Walter M 2024 Awatapu College 1 89.01 89.00 178.01

Nicholas Robertson R 2024 Awatapu College 1 87.01 86.02 173.03 533.08

8 Jacob Sutton M 2024 Cashmere High School 1 86.02 92.02 178.04

Blake Johnson M 2024 Cashmere High School 1 90.02 94.01 184.03

Em Robb R 2024 Cashmere High School 1 85.01 83.00 168.01 530.08

10 Avneet Bussan F 2024 Heretaunga College 92.00 87.01 179.01

Victor Christie R 2024 Heretaunga College 92.02 92.03 184.05

Mia Bradbrook R 2024 Heretaunga College 70.00 88.00 158.00 521.06

11 Hunter Warner M 2024 Nelson College 1 90.03 88.01 178.04

Harry Booker R 2024 Nelson College 1 83.01 77.00 160.01

Charlie Booker R 2024 Nelson College 1 90.01 90.01 180.02 518.07

12 James White M 2024 Inglewood High School 81.01 87.00 168.01

Cody Knowles R 2024 Inglewood High School 94.01 95.04 189.05

Hannah Knowles F 2024 Inglewood High School 77.01 83.00 160.01 517.07

13 Tula MacLean R 2024 Sacred Heart Girls College 1 87.02 88.01 175.03

Heidi Fenton R 2024 Sacred Heart Girls College 1 78.00 86.00 164.00

Pieta Smith R 2024 Sacred Heart Girls College 1 94.02 82.00 176.02 515.05

14 Nathan Le Roux R 2024 Cambridge High School 86.01 89.00 175.01

Ruan Kruger R 2024 Cambridge High School 86.00 74.00 160.00

Toby Dixon R 2024 Cambridge High School 82.00 93.03 175.03 510.04

15 Millie Jarvis R 2024 St Peters College 88.00 83.00 171.00

Ethan Mason R 2024 St Peters College 87.00 82.00 169.00
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 Rest Grade 



Riley Clarke R 2024 St Peters College 82.00 84.01 166.01 506.01

16 Tora Shin R 2024 Cashmere High Scool 2 87.02 91.01 178.03

Emma Rupp R 2024 Cashmere High Scool 2 86.02 90.03 176.05

Zach Moore M 2024 Cashmere High Scool 2 76.00 74.00 150.00 504.08

17 Charlie McNair R 2024 Dannevirke High School 83.00 84.00 167.00

Lilly Mason R 2024 Dannevirke High School 75.00 80.00 155.00

Abby Lean R 2024 Dannevirke High School 85.00 89.00 174.00 496.00

18 Casey Conlon R 2024 Waimea College 2 77.02 71.00 148.02

Jessica Oosthuizen R 2024 Waimea College 2 91.02 87.00 178.02

Joshua Wadsworth R 2024 Waimea College 2 77.01 91.01 168.02 494.06

19 William Hird R 2024 Whanganui High School 2 89.01 79.00 168.01

Spencer Sutherland R 2024 Whanganui High School 2 89.02 77.00 166.02

Lincoln Hobbs R 2024 Whanganui High School 2 76.01 80.00 156.01 490.04

20 Jemma Swallow R 2024 Mountainview High School  3 89.01 85.02 174.03

Aleesha Esler R 2024 Mountainview High School  3 70.00 91.03 161.03

Willow Sanders R 2024 Mountainview High School  3 76.00 74.00 150.00 485.06

21 Callum O'Leary M 2024 MacKenzie College 72.01 78.00 150.01

Sarah Ross R 2024 MacKenzie College 72.00 86.03 158.03

Tayla O'Leary R 2024 MacKenzie College 80.01 82.01 162.02 470.06

22 Lois Agvas R 2024 Mountainview High School  2 82.00 71.00 153.00

Leana Keenan R 2024 Mountainview High School  2 63.00 74.00 137.00

Maddie Butters R 2024 Mountainview High School  2 78.00 89.01 167.01 457.01

23 Noah Harris R 2024 Mountainview High School  4 78.00 77.00 155.00

KJ Barnes R 2024 Mountainview High School  4 51.00 76.00 127.00

Simon Burton R 2024 Mountainview High School  4 66.00 79.00 145.00 427.00

24 Jack Reid R 2024 Whanganui High School 3 DNS DNS 0.00

Hannah Cameron R 2024 Whanganui High School 3 82.00 85.02 167.02

Larsen Whittaker R 2024 Whanganui High School 3 DNS DNS 0.00 167.02



Year School
Score

1

Score

2
TOTAL

1 Madison Tourle F 2024 Ashburton College Girls 1 99.07 100.05 199.12

2 Phoebe McKenzie F 2024 Ashburton College Girls 1 99.06 99.04 198.10

3 Annabel Goodrich F 2024 Cambridge High School Mixed 1 98.04 98.07 196.11

4 Eliza McKenzie F 2024 Ashburton College Girls 1 98.06 98.05 196.11

5 Katelyn Wilson F 2024 Ashburton College Mixed 1 98.03 98.03 196.06

6 Meyah Greenhough F 2024 Motueka High School Mixed 95.05 99.07 194.12

7 Alexandra Christie F 2024 Heretaunga College Mixed 97.05 97.03 194.08

8 Chelsea Bau F 2024 Cambridge High School Mixed 1 98.07 95.02 193.09

9 Harriet Carter-Trotman F 2024 St Kevins College Mixed 1 96.03 97.05 193.08

10 Chloe Lovett F 2024 Ashburton College Girls 2 95.01 98.02 193.03

11 Gemma Bishell-Fox F 2024 Marlborough Girls College 1 98.03 94.02 192.05

12 Taylor Doyle F 2024 Asburton College Mixed 3 96.03 95.03 191.06

13 Bree Greer F 2024 Ashburton College Mixed 1 95.02 96.02 191.04

14 Zoey Oberholzer F 2024 Waimea College Mixed 2 96.04 94.01 190.05

15 Elena Wood F 2024 Cambridge High School Mixed 2 96.01 94.01 190.02

16 Amelia Rowe F 2024 Marlborough Girls College 1 93.02 96.03 189.05

17= Liana Peychers F 2024 Waimea College Mixed 1 95.03 94.01 189.04

17= Emily Cross F 2024 St Peters College 95.03 94.01 189.04

19 Isla Garland F 2024 Cambridge High School Mixed 2 93.04 95.02 188.06

20 Amy Honeyfield F 2024 Inglewood High School Mixed 1 92.01 96.04 188.05

21 Georgyna Orchard F 2024 Rangiora High School Girls 93.02 95.03 188.05

22= Tainaa Hilal F 2024 Palmerston North Girls High School 2 93.02 95.02 188.04

22= Ella Brereton F 2024 Waimea College Mixed 2 93.02 95.02 188.04

24 Emma Pryce F 2024 Palmerston North Girls High School 1 93.04 94.03 187.07

25= Zoe Bland F 2024 Ashburton College Girls 2 93.02 94.03 187.05

25= Aria Whiteman F 2024 St Kevins College Mixed 2 93.02 94.03 187.05

27 Leilah Tahuaroa F 2024 Whanganui High School Mixed 1 95.03 92.02 187.05

28 Alyssa Bean F 2024 St Peters College 91.01 95.03 186.04

29 Gemma Rae F 2024 Marlborough Girls College 1 92.00 94.02 186.02

30 Eden Graham F 2024 Dannevirke High School 3 93.02 91.02 184.04

31 Sophia Clifford F 2024 Asburton College Mixed 3 94.01 90.03 184.04

32 Imi Lines-Thomas F 2024 Nelson College for Girls 90.01 94.02 184.03

33 Charlotte Wood F 2024 Inglewood High School Mixed 1 92.00 92.02 184.02

34 Georgia Blacklaws F 2024 Dannevirke High School 1 90.01 93.02 183.03

35 Monique McKenzie-Browne F 2024 Rangiora High School Girls 91.00 92.03 183.03

36 Catelin Walker F 2024 Cashmere High School 92.01 91.02 183.03

37 Zahli Greenhough F 2024 Motueka High School Mixed 95.00 88.03 183.03

38 Molly Keighley F 2024 Heretaunga College Mixed 90.00 93.02 183.02

39 Milla Doyle F 2024 Ashburton College Mixed 2 91.01 91.05 182.06

40 Lintang Krohn F 2024 Awatapu College 1 91.03 91.01 182.04

41 Kimberlea Orchard F 2024 Rangiora High School Girls 88.01 94.02 182.03

42 Sabrina Cassineri F 2024 Ashburton College Mixed 2 93.01 89.01 182.02

43 Deneal Fourie F 2024 Dannevirke High School 2 93.02 89.00 182.02

44 Pieta Smith F 2024 Sacred Heart Girls College 94.02 88.00 182.02

45 Bess Hine F 2024 Marlborough Girls College 2 88.00 94.01 182.01

46 Charlotte Elliott F 2024 St Kevins College Mixed 1 86.01 95.06 181.07

47 Amelie Forrester F 2024 Southland Girls High School 90.01 91.02 181.03

48 Aria Hill F 2024 Whanganui High School Mixed 1 92.01 89.02 181.03

49 Rowan Close F 2024 Rangiora High School Mixed 1 90.02 90.02 180.04

50 Emily Irvine F 2024 Southland Girls High School 86.01 93.02 179.03

TSNZ Challenge Results 2024

Girls Individual Rankings



51 Aria Millen F 2024 Marlborough Girls College 2 87.00 92.02 179.02

52 Avneet Bussan F 2024 Heretaunga College 92.00 87.01 179.01

53 Nikita Wadsworth F 2024 Waimea College Mixed 3 88.01 89.01 177.02

54 Eve Hill F 2024 Palmerston North Girls High School 1 91.00 86.02 177.02

55 Isabella Douglas F 2024 Dannevirke High School 3 89.00 88.00 177.00

56 Parnika Rao F 2024 Palmerston North Girls High School 2 87.00 89.02 176.02

57 Maddison Holwell F 2024 Mountainview High School 1 86.00 90.01 176.01

58 Paige Laing F 2024 Palmerston North Girls High School 2 84.01 91.03 175.04

59 Charlotte Flemming F 2024 Dannevirke High School 2 90.03 85.01 175.04

60 Taylah Geddes F 2024 Ashburton College Girls 2 91.04 84.00 175.04

61 Tula MacLean F 2024 Sacred Heart Girls College 87.02 88.01 175.03

62 Nina Shoji F 2024 Cashmere High School 84.01 91.01 175.02

63 Maddi Coenders F 2024 Palmerston North Girls High School 1 85.01 87.03 172.04

64 Tegan Kennedy F 2024 Southland Girls High School 86.01 85.01 171.02

65 Courtney Farley F 2024 Marlborough Girls College 2 92.02 78.00 170.02

66 Paige Conley F 2024 Whanganui High School Mixed 2 82.00 87.01 169.01

67 Yaxin Zhang F 2024 Cashmere High School 83.00 85.00 168.00

68 Heidi Fenton F 2024 Sacred Heart Girls College 78.00 86.00 164.00

69 Hannah Knowles F 2024 Inglewood High School 77.01 83.00 160.01

70 Erin Rawson F 2024 Mountainview High School 1 80.00 74.00 154.00

71 Eryn Bayley F 2024 Cambridge High School Mixed 3 79.01 68.00 147.01



Year School
Score

1

Score

2
TOTAL

1 Flyn Russell M 2024 James Hargest College 1 100.05 100.08 200.13

2 Nate Woods M 2024 Ashburton College Mixed 1 98.06 99.05 197.11

3 Zach Wood M 2024 Cambridge High School Mixed 1 97.03 100.07 197.10

4 Alex Todd M 2024 Waimea College Mixed 1 99.05 96.04 195.09

5 Alex Sharpe M 2024 Palmerston North Boys High School 97.03 98.05 195.08

6 Bryn Blacklaws M 2024 Dannevirke High School 1 99.06 96.02 195.08

7 Isaac Junc M 2024 Heretaunga College Mixed 97.03 98.04 195.07

8 Toby Gyde M 2024 Dannevirke High School 1 97.02 98.03 195.05

9 Zach Wylie M 2024 Te Puke High School 97.05 97.04 194.09

10 Kevin Barnard M 2024 Marlborough Boys College Boys 2 98.05 96.04 194.09

11 Willem Rowe M 2024 Marlborough Boys College Boys 1 95.02 98.06 193.08

12 Reuben Henry M 2024 Marlborough Boys College Boys 1 97.03 95.03 192.06

13 Dylan Mathieson M 2024 Marlborough Boys College Boys 1 97.03 95.02 192.05

14 Ruadhan Buckland M 2024 Palmerston North Boys High School 97.02 95.02 192.04

15 Elliot Percy M 2024 Waimea College Mixed 1 95.04 95.03 190.07

16 Harry Spicer-Kendrick M 2024 Dannevirke High School 3 98.05 92.02 190.07

17 Devon Jones M 2024 Te Puke High School 94.01 96.02 190.03

18 Zac McIntyre M 2024 Marlborough Boys College Boys 2 96.04 93.02 189.06

19 Jackson Boon M 2024 Marlborough Boys College Boys 3 93.02 96.03 189.05

20 Johnathon King M 2024 Otago Boys High 95.03 93.03 188.06

21 Luke Rhodes M 2024 Asburton College Mixed 3 92.02 96.03 188.05

22 Kent Furness M 2024 Waimea College Mixed 2 91.03 96.03 187.06

23 Hal Twiname M 2024 Ashburton College Mixed 2 92.02 95.03 187.05

24 Callum Bryans M 2024 Te Puke High School 94.03 93.00 187.03

25 Flynn Venter M 2024 Palmerston North Boys High School 90.02 96.03 186.05

26 Ethan Bullock M 2024 Whanganui High School Boys 93.00 93.02 186.02

27 Oscar Collins M 2024 St Kevins College Mixed 1 93.02 93.00 186.02

28 Dylan Hansen M 2024 Dannevirke High School 2 90.00 95.02 185.02

29 Blake Cooper M 2024 James Hargest College 1 95.03 89.03 184.06

30 Riley Morriss M 2024 Marlborough Boys College Boys 2 94.02 90.03 184.05

31 Daniel Gray M 2024 Mountainview High School 1 92.02 92.02 184.04

32 Alexander Moore M 2024 Whanganui High School Boys 94.03 90.01 184.04

33 Blake Johnson M 2024 Cashmere High School 1 90.02 94.01 184.03

34 Marshall Munro M 2024 Whanganui High School Mixed 2 95.01 89.00 184.01

35 Liam Graham M 2024 James Hargest College 1 88.01 95.05 183.06

36 Wyatt Hall M 2024 Waimea College Mixed 3 90.01 93.02 183.03

37 Tyde Maihi M 2024 Waimea College 1 91.01 92.02 183.03

38 Lachlan Storey M 2024 Ashburton College Boys 1 92.03 90.01 182.04

39 Jed Mead M 2024 Marlborough Boys College Boys 3 92.04 90.00 182.04

40 Ollie Burnip M 2024 Ashburton College Boys 2 92.02 90.01 182.03

41 Sam Hole M 2024 Marlborough Boys College Boys 3 91.00 91.00 182.00

42 Rylan van der Loo M 2024 Cambridge High School Mixed 2 90.01 91.02 181.03

43= Angus Summerhays M 2024 Whanganui High School Mixed 1 88.00 93.02 181.02

43= James Gower M 2024 St Kevins College Mixed 2 88.00 93.02 181.02
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45 Xavier Preedy M 2024 Otago Boys High 90.01 91.01 181.02

46 Jacob Sutton M 2024 Cashmere High School 1 86.02 92.02 178.04

47 Hunter Warner M 2024 Nelson College 1 90.03 88.01 178.04

48 Billy Walter M 2024 Awatapu College 1 89.01 89.00 178.01

49 Blake White M 2024 Inglewood High School Mixed 1 90.03 87.00 177.03

50 Odin Callander M 2024 Otago Boys High 86.01 91.00 177.01

51 Zander Kleinhans M 2024 James Hargest College 2 89.01 88.00 177.01

52 Isabella Douglas M 2024 Dannevirke High School 3 89.00 88.00 177.00

53 Connar Baldwin-Holly M 2024 Whanganui High School Mixed 2 92.01 83.00 175.01

54 Alec Taylor M 2024 Ashburton College Boys 2 86.00 88.02 174.02

55 Nathan Goodrich M 2024 Cambridge High School Mixed 3 89.02 85.00 174.02

56 Ryley Stevenson M 2024 St Kevins College Mixed 2 86.01 88.00 174.01

57 Stu Lugton M 2024 St Peters College 91.02 82.01 173.03

58 Michael Wadsworth M 2024 Waimea College Mixed 3 82.00 91.01 173.01

59 Cooper Kelly M 2024 Rangiora High School Mixed 1 82.01 91.00 173.01

60 Noah Bisson M 2024 Cambridge High School Mixed 3 83.03 89.00 172.03

61 Alex Forbes M 2024 Ashburton College Boys 1 87.00 83.00 170.00

62= Kane Palmer M 2024 Whanganui High School Boys 87.02 81.00 168.02

62= Christiaan Dubios M 2024 Rangiora High School Mixed 1 87.02 81.00 168.02

64 James White M 2024 Inglewood High School 81.01 87.00 168.01

65 Jake Douglas M 2024 Ashburton College Boys 1 77.01 89.01 166.02

66 Noah Cassineri M 2024 Ashburton College Boys 2 77.00 81.00 158.00

67 Lynk Hermans M 2024 Motueka High School Mixed 83.00 73.01 156.01

68 Callum O'Leary M 2024 MacKenzie College 72.01 78.00 150.01

69 Zach Moore M 2024 Cashmere High Scool 2 76.00 74.00 150.00

70 William Peddie M 2024 James Hargest College 2 68.00 80.00 148.00

71 Dexter Mead M 2024 James Hargest College 2 63.01 80.00 143.01



Year School
Score

1

Score

2
TOTAL

1 Iris Glasgow R 2024 Nelson College for Girls 97.05 95.01 192.06

2 Ryder Murray R 2024 Nelson College 2 96.04 94.03 190.07

3 Cody Knowles R 2024 Inglewood High School 94.01 95.04 189.05

4 Odin Tonks R 2024 Mountainview High School  1 93.04 95.03 188.07

5 Eddie Glasgow R 2024 Nelson College 2 94.03 94.00 188.03

6 Alyssa Oosthuizen R 2024 Waimea College 1 94.03 93.03 187.06

7 Briar Croot R 2024 Sacred Heart Girls College 2 95.01 92.03 187.04

8 Victor Christie R 2024 Heretaunga College 92.02 92.03 184.05

9 Blake Johnson R 2024 Cashmere High School 1 90.02 94.01 184.03

10 Patrick McCartie R 2024 Whanganui High School 1 94.02 89.02 183.04

11 Fletcher Cockerlle R 2024 Waimea College 1 89.00 94.02 183.02

12 Caileigh O'Leary R 2024 Whanganui High School 1 95.04 86.00 181.04

13 Laucian Prime R 2024 Whanganui High School 1 89.01 91.01 180.02

14 Charlie Booker R 2024 Nelson College 1 90.01 90.01 180.02

15 Addison Coombe R 2024 Sacred Heart Girls College 2 94.02 86.00 180.02

16 Jess Bradley R 2024 Nelson College for Girls 89.02 90.00 179.02

17 Jacob Sutton R 2024 Cashmere High School 1 86.02 92.02 178.04

18 Tora Shin R 2024 Cashmere High Scool 2 87.02 91.01 178.03

19 Jessica Oosthuizen R 2024 Waimea College 2 91.02 87.00 178.02

20 Cassidy Hancock R 2024 Sacred Heart Girls College 2 89.00 89.01 178.01

21 Emma Rupp R 2024 Cashmere High Scool 2 86.02 90.03 176.05

22 Pieta Smith R 2024 Sacred Heart Girls College 1 94.02 82.00 176.02

23 Toby Dixon R 2024 Cambridge High School 82.00 93.03 175.03

24 Tula MacLean R 2024 Sacred Heart Girls College 1 87.02 88.01 175.03

25 Nathan Le Roux R 2024 Cambridge High School 86.01 89.00 175.01

26 Jemma Swallow R 2024 Mountainview High School  3 89.01 85.02 174.03

27 Natsumi Murata R 2024 Mountainview High School  1 84.00 90.01 174.01

28 Abby Lean R 2024 Dannevirke High School 85.00 89.00 174.00

29 Nicholas Robertson R 2024 Awatapu College 1 87.01 86.02 173.03

30 Millie Jarvis R 2024 St Peters College 88.00 83.00 171.00

31 Jak Walsh R 2024 Mountainview High School  1 90.00 81.00 171.00

32 Ethan Mason R 2024 St Peters College 87.00 82.00 169.00

33 Joshua Wadsworth R 2024 Waimea College 2 77.01 91.01 168.02

34 Em Robb R 2024 Cashmere High School 1 85.01 83.00 168.01

35 William Hird R 2024 Whanganui High School 2 89.01 79.00 168.01

36 Hannah Cameron R 2024 Whanganui High School 3 82.00 85.02 167.02

37 Maddie Butters R 2024 Mountainview High School  2 78.00 89.01 167.01

38 Charlie McNair R 2024 Dannevirke High School 83.00 84.00 167.00

39 Spencer Sutherland R 2024 Whanganui High School 2 89.02 77.00 166.02

40 Riley Clarke R 2024 St Peters College 82.00 84.01 166.01

41 Heidi Fenton R 2024 Sacred Heart Girls College 1 78.00 86.00 164.00

42 Aleesha Esler R 2024 Mountainview High School  3 70.00 91.03 161.03

43 Harry Laws R 2024 Nelson College 2 76.01 84.00 160.01

44 Harry Booker R 2024 Nelson College 1 83.01 77.00 160.01

45 Ruan Kruger R 2024 Cambridge High School 86.00 74.00 160.00

46 Sarah Ross R 2024 MacKenzie College 72.00 86.03 158.03

47 Mia Bradbrook R 2024 Heretaunga College 70.00 88.00 158.00

48 Lincoln Hobbs R 2024 Whanganui High School 2 76.01 80.00 156.01

49 Lilly Mason R 2024 Dannevirke High School 75.00 80.00 155.00

50 Noah Harris R 2024 Mountainview High School  4 78.00 77.00 155.00

51= Lois Agvas R 2024 Mountainview High School  2 82.00 71.00 153.00

51= Callum O'Leary M 2024 MacKenzie College 72.01 78.00 150.01
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53 Zach Moore R 2024 Cashmere High Scool 2 76.00 74.00 150.00

54 Willow Sanders R 2024 Mountainview High School  3 76.00 74.00 150.00

55 Casey Conlon R 2024 Waimea College 2 77.02 71.00 148.02

56 Simon Burton R 2024 Mountainview High School  4 66.00 79.00 145.00

57 Leana Keenan R 2024 Mountainview High School  2 63.00 74.00 137.00

58 KJ Barnes R 2024 Mountainview High School  4 51.00 76.00 127.00


